1www.clare.com
M-88L70
DS-M88L70-R1
The M-88L70 monolithic DTMF receiver offers small size,
low power consumption and high performance, with 3 volt
operation. Its architecture consists of a bandsplit filter
section, which separates the high and low group tones,
followed by a digital counting section which verifies the

Features Description
3V DTMF Receiver
Ordering Information
Part # Description
M-88L70-01P 18-pin plastic DIP
M-88L70-01S 18-pin SOIC
M-88L70-01T 18-pin SOIC, Tape and Reel
Figure 2 Block Diagram
Figure 1 Pin Connections
The M-88L70 is a full DTMF Receiver that integrates
both bandsplit filter and decoder functions into a single
18-pin DIP or SOIC package. Manufactured using
CMOS process technology, the M-88L70 offers low
power consumption (18 mW max), precise data handling